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Intel FTLX8571D3BCV-I3 10GBASE-SR 850nm SFP+ Optical Transceiver

FTLX8571D3BCV-I3

Intel FTLX8571D3BCV-I3 10GBASE-SR 850nm SFP+ Optical Transceiver

Specifications

Form Factor: SFP+

TX Wavelength: 850nm

Reach: 300m

Cable Type: MMF

Rate Category: 10GBase

Interface Type: SR

DDM: Yes

Connector Type: Dual-LC

Temperature: Commercial

Power Budget: 5.1dB

TX Power Min/Max: -6.00 to -1.00

RX Power Min/Max: -11.1 to -1.00
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